L06000091058

(De	equestor's Name)	
(ree	questoi s Name)	
(A)	Idea a a)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
opeoidi mondono to	r illing Gilloci.	
1		

Office Use Only



000079575410



99/15/06--01006--025

**130.00

O6 SEP 15 PM 12: 00
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE, FLORID!

N. Outligan SEP 18 20001

COVER LETTER

то:	O: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	CCT:	Anchor Aire, LLC (Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The end	closed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
		Christopher R. Dewi	tt Name of Person)	
		Anchor Aire, LLC	Firm/Company)	
		`	• •	
		7807 Seville Circle	(Address)	
		Bradenton, FL 3420 (City	9 /State and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Ch	ristopher R (Name	O. Dewitt of Person)	at (941) 400-517 (Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
□ \$ 125 、	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	:	
Anchor Aire, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited)	ted Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
7807 Seville Circle Bradenton, FL 34209	7807 Seville Circle Bradenton, FL 34209	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regis business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration. Christopher R. Name 7807 Seville C	registered agent are:	FILED
	FL 34209	?: 00
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in r registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated leads this certificate, I hereby accept the appointmenty. I further agree to comply with the provision erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with the growing agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F	nt as ns of all h and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2 ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manaş "MGRM" = Mar					
MGR		Christopher R. Dewitt 7807 Seville Circle			
		Bradenton, FL 34209			
	<u></u>				
					
				•	
					
(Use attachment	if necessary)				
		late of filing: specific and cannot be more than five by			
to or 90 days after the d		specific and cannot be more than five bi	isinces (uays į	hrioi
to or you day, o arreit time a					
DEOLUDED GI	CN A THE TOTAL				
<u>REQUIRED</u> SI	GNATURE:				
		170			
		/ len	SI	90	
	_	or an authorized representative of a member.	ES	S 9	
	(In accordance with sect of this document constitution that the facts stated he	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury trein are true.)	ETAINY O	EP 15	F
	Christopher	, in the second	,Fig	79	ΕD
	Тур	ed or printed name of signee	FE	PM 12:	
Filing Fees	3.			9	
rmag rees	<u> • • </u>		×Μ		

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)